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Wettkampf-Nr. 28

100m Brust Frauen Vorlauf
Lauf 1

ONOUIRAWNH ) ONOUTRWN I ) 0ONOUTDWN =

Kerstin Reimer
Julia Kuhl
Manuela Reysen
Stephanie Scholz
Gianna Bedlirftig
Juliane Domscheit
Maria Potratz
Linda Ehl

uf 2

Susanne Lorenz
Sabrina Lange
Kerstin Knape
Julia Fuchs
Sina Butke
Anne Schaubs
Diana HeBling
Jana Reuter

Vera Jonkhans
Carina Herrmann
Nicole Kentschke
Juliane Reinhold
Britta Winkler
Miriam Sasserath
Laura Vanek
Silke Manthey

Bayern

Hamburg

Bund

Baden-Wiirttemberg
Hamburg

Brandenburg
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern
Rheinland-Pfalz

Berlin
Sachsen-Anhalt
Hessen
Baden-Wiirttemberg
Niedersachsen
Sachsen

Hessen
Schleswig-Holstein

Bund
Rheinland-Pfalz
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Sachsen
Niedersachsen
Nordrhein-Westfalen
Bayern
Schleswig-Holstein

01:29,50
01:24,40
01:22,30
01:20,00
01:20,60
01:23,00
01:26,70
01:35,00

01:28,00
01:24,30
01:22,00
01:19,50
01:20,10
01:22,50
01:26,50
01:33,00

01:28,00
01:24,00
01:21,00
01:16,00
01:20,00
01:22,50
01:26,50
01:32,00
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